Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 660 660 2019-20 78 2021-22 582 448 420000(Four Lakhs
Twenty Thousand)

20

2019-20 660 660 2020-21 78 2022-23 659 453 320000(Three lakhs
twenty thousand)

24

2020-21 660 660 2021-22 78 2023-24 651 415 360000(Three lakh
sixty thousand)

15

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

[...]

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1906271 (Ninteen Lakhs SixThousand Two Hundered and
Seventy One)

900605 (Nine Laksh Six Hundered and Five) 1347000 (Thirteen Lakh Forty Seven Thousand)

New Equipment for Laboratories 15749422 (One Crore Fifty Seven Lakh Forty Nine Thousand
Four Hundered and Twenty Two)

13717254 (One Crore Thirty Seven Lakh Seventeen Thousand
Two Hundered and Fifty Four)

12607382 (One Crore Twenty Six Lakh Seven Thousand

[...]

other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

93395285 (Nine Crore Thirty Three Lakhs Ninety Five
Thousand Two Hundered and Eighty FIve)

83658700 (Eight Crores Thirty Six Lakhs Fifty Eight Thousand
Seven Hundered)

14885036 (One Crore Forty Eight Lakhs Eighty Five Thousand
Thirty Six)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 740330 (Seven Lakhs Forty Thousand Three Hundered Thirty) 584220 (Five Lakhs Eighty Four Thousand Two Hundered and
Twenty)

1341870 (Thirteen Lakhs Forty One Thousand Eight Hundered
and Seventy)

IPR

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021